Bhatia Coke and Energy Limited
Information Memorandum
& kruptey (Insol ¥ } 2 016 ’
Regulation 36 2{d) -a list of creditors the names of the lalmed by them, the amount of their claims admitted and the security e
= {Rs. Crores)
Claimed
Submitted as per Claims  Claims Under
B s form ' Admitted  Verification i
| o (in Crores) 1
{Banks / ARCs / s - N S ! |
| 1. Claim as per Sanction Letter account Statement of CO |
|State Bank of india from the Bank 475273 475273 VES Claim Admitted
| =— 2, Interest rate as per the pravailing haserate il
|Oriental Bank Of Commercs i Sanction Letter and account o 298340 | | Claim acmitted N
|Bank of Baroda Sanction Letter and account Statement 176847 : - | Clajm Adm ted |
;_Un_inn barnk af India _|Sanciion Latterand account Statemant | Claim Admtted
1081 bank Limited __|Sanctiop Letter and account Stat _ Claim Admitted ==
CIc) Bank |Sanction Letter and actount Statement |
injab National Bark _|sanction Latterand account Statement I
|Als Banik Limited Sanction Letter and account State —
Total Financial Claims (Secured] i 1,474578  1,008.744 - —
Motes:
All the claims of Financial Creditors are verified and admitted
2 List of daims submitted by Operational Creditor - _ {Rs.In Crores)
Claims submitted Claim Chaim under
A Operational Creditors Claims Remarks
PSR AsperForm'B' Admitted | vesification
B i 1formB ) S = Amount shown i Clairm rejected column is bill dated 31.05.19
oy e Trading Co. 4 0006 GO il
ynamic Trading 2. Tax invaices amount of R357, 702/
1. Lomm B
2 Prr:[‘hase Qrdar . Subject to verification of ledger atcount
Calderys India Refracteries Lid. 3"‘“ i D227 0227 1] entry sgainst FOC of As. 22 68,000/~ kas heen passed by the
= co. which nesds to be reversed
L FormB
Entel i
Excel Enterprizes 2. Tax invoice anaz 0.002 il
LForm B
2. Regetration cortificate
Rose Bearing India 3. PAN card 0004 0002 il subject to verification of ledge account
4. Tax invoice
5. Cancolled chequa
Sri Ram Hydraulic e 0005 0005 il

2. Taxipyeoice

T

LT

Q) Lniod



Bharat Cuygen Licensee

INDPALC

Siison India Pyt Lid.

“Trans Earth Logistics Put, Lid.

Ekisy Trans

Ananda Teimber Depot

Apand Transports

FRV Englneering Works

Shankar Enteprises

| ASN Hydro Systems India Put, Lid,

1.FormB

2 PAN card of Promoter

3. Aadhar card of promoter
4, Bank datails

5 Ledger Account

6. Cancelled chegue

1 Form &

1 Cons|gnment copy

3. Taxinvoices

4. Aadhar card of prometer
1 Form B

2. Purchase Ordar

3 Copy of Board resolution for authordsation

24 Ledge socount

5. Affidavit

6 Tax invoice

1. Form B

2. PAN card

3. Madhar card or Promaoras
4, Ledger account

5. Tix invoices

6 Work order

1 Form B

1. Reglstration Certificate
3. Partnership Deed

4. Aadhar card of Prometer
5, PAN card of Promoter

6, Wark ordier

7. Ledger Account

8, involces

1.Form B

2. Tax Invoices

A Apdhar card of promoter
4. payment details

1.Form 8

2. G5T registration Certificate
A fAadhar card or Prometer
4. PAN card of Promoter

5. Work Order

6 Ledger Account

7. Tax Invoices

1FermB

2.Order copy

LFermi

2. PAN card of Promolir

3. Aadhar card of promater

4. Tax invoices

1.Form B
2 Tax jnvoices

0011

0.044

0.017

0.459

2149

0.007

0.are

0.008

0.016

0.098

0.008

6.041

0.017

0322

L316

007

0251

0,009

nole

D048

N

0003 |

il

il

Bilis for amount of Rs. 19,347 /- claimed by Bharat Dxygen
Licenses belongs to the period after 22/05/2019,

under verification

Int of Rs 12926/- has been charged

Amount claimed by Trans Earth Logistic Put. Ltd. Inclodes TDS,
Shurlage and round off of Rs. 33,214/ | Hs.7,50,500/-, and
Rs 1,796/ also Includes the bills wiich belongs to date after
224052018 amounting Ks. 573,169/, which are not
concider for claim

1. Ameurnt of Rs. 77,27,672/- clzimed by the party belongs to
period after 22.05.2019, which are not considered in amount
claimed

2. amount of Rs, 26,05, 760/ claimed by the party isa netol
shartaga and bill difference, which are not considered in
amount claimed

3, Amount of Rs, 10.00,000/- i wrong credited in transporter
ok which s adjusted and same amount s been allowed for
the claim

TO5.0f Rs. 458 already deducted and remilted

Amount claimed by Anand Transport includes the amount of
shortage and round off of Rs. 1,33, 205/-and Rs. 26/
respectively, which are not coonsiderad inamount daimed

L. under verification
2, 15 of Hs. 730 already dedusted and ramitted

cL1



Vishya Rupaa Industiial Enterprises

Adler instrument

Kiron india Traders

Inspectorats Grffith india Pyt Led,

East Coast Logistic P, Ltd.

Chitra Materials and Supply

Initas Automatisn

Star Delta Englnearing Pul, Ld,

1FormB

2. Azdhar card of Promaoter
3. PAN card of Promoter

4. GST registration certificate
5. Purchase arder

B, Credit Note

7. Tax Invoices

1 Form B

1, Purchase arder

3. PAN card of promater

4 Tax Inwoice

5. Bank Detail

§ Canceled cheque
1FarmE

L. PAN card of Promoter

3. Aadhar card of promoter
4. Tax Irvoices

5, Purchase arder

1 FormE

2. Notarial centificate

3. #adharof Promoter

4, PAN af Promoter

5. Form &

6. Annexure of pending pay maent
7. Ledger Account

B Cancelled chegue

5 Tax invoices

10.wWerk order

1. FormE

2 Annexure for autstanding balance
3. Reglstration Certificate
4 PAN card

5. Extract of Minutes

G PAN card or Promoler

7. Aadnar card of Promoter
B Work order

G, Ledger Accounts

10. Tax Invoices

11. Cancelled cheque

1%, Reconcilliation statemeant
1. Form B

. |nvoice

3, Cancellend cheque

1 FormB

2. PAN card of Fromater

3. Tax Ivolce

4 Cancelled chegue
1.Form B

2. Incorparation certificate
3. Purchace arder

4, Tax Invoices

0062

0.002

0.002

0.107

1603

0.047

o.o0a

0.002

D.o62

0002

0002

o107

.74 Wil

0.000 il

0.002

under verlfication

Amount claimed by Esst Coast Logistic Put. Ltd. includes the
TOS armourit and shortage amountof Rs.2.67,134/ and
Rs.B,36,325/- respectively which are not considered for
claim.Ampunt of rupees 7,348944 are billed after 22nd may
2019 i BCEL books.the same has already been pald and has
not been considered for clalm,

under verification

Inucice Date 1s 16.05.19 where as entry passed by BEEL lson
31.05.19

ELT



Proenix Industrial Techinology

Bharat Electricals

Rays & Co.

Saraswathl Auto Electricals

W5 SRMT Carge Movers Transport Contractor & Flest
Operator

Bokarla Reinforcing Co. P Lid.

Subashn System

ShAB Steel and Ha rdware

Venkateshwira Engineering Works

SBI Cap Trustee Company L.

5 Lakshmi Statio nery Mart

1 Foim B
2. TaxInvnices
3. Purchase order

1. Form B

1 Foim &

2. PAN cord of Promoter

3. Agdhar card of Promoter
1 Form B

2. Work Order

3. Aadhar Card of Promoter
4. PAN card of Promater

5.Tax Invbices

1L FoimB

2.PAN card of Promoter

3. Invoices

1. .ann B

2. Ledger Account

3. Tax Invmices

4. Purchase Orders

5. Aadhar Card of Promoter
L Form B

2. Tax Invalce

|3, Work Qrder

L Form &

2. GST Reglistration cartificate
3 BAN card of Pormoter

4, Tax Invaices

5. Cancelled Cheque

1 Form B

2, Tax Involces

3. Purchase order

& PAN of Promotar

5.Bank details

B Canceled Cheque

1. Form B

2.Tau Invioces

3.PAN Card

4. Cevtificate of Incorporation
5.Aadhar Card of promatar
#Statement of 05 Dues
?.Stam'p Paper

1 FormB

L. Inuolce

3. PAN of Promoter
4. Bank detail

5, Aadhar Card

0.050

0,003

0920

0082

0.oa7

2008

o011

0013

0030

Q.018

0002,

HNeed [nvolees and ledger copy

0.003

1920

- 0,082 Difference of Rs. 1,768/~ is difference of opening balance

0.007 Account not feund In BCEL books

Entry tor invoice no, 120 dates 18/05/19 amounting Rs.
5,298/ has been paased on 31/05/19,

whaereas entry for Inveice ne: 85 dated 06/06£19 amounting
Rs. 7434 1 yet to be passed

- 0008

L. tnwolce No. 339 dated 31.05.2019 amounting Rs. 708/ has
been claimed by the party in Form B which is not considered
for claim,

2. Differene of Rs. 257/~ s 3 difference of TDS,

o0

- Inwwices sre dated after 22-05-201%

Irveices which are dated after 22.05.2019 are ot considersd

0024 2
for claim

7L



/I R S S T ) S S (R SR NE Y NN R [N D R B Y N R R R (e

;I‘IF:::Tn:uleﬁ 8 D401 dated 04,0619 amounting Rs.

Spraying System India Put. Lid ¥ 0014 0.008 54,752 has nat be considered claim admitted a5 it is billed
3.PAN card of Promoter

after 22,0519
1 form i -
" 2 Tax Inyuices | | Total irwoice submitted amount is Rs. 127,681/, claimed
B G Enterpri: 3 Boiz 0oLl s % i s
L i 3, Purchase Order 1 | submitied is for Rs, 110,889/ hence approved
s A CopgrastR L .
|
|
: =250 = -
| | 6323 1127 PRECY
= = Rs, in Crores)
Claims submitted  Claim | Claim under Hnaike
AsperfForm'D' | Admilted | wverification |
Motes:
i 1 Claims submitted Claim Claim under .
i ims b i t marks
c.ch ¥ AsperForm'D' | Admitted e

l\H‘ Clalms recelved from Govt. | Regulatory

|
Total Claims of Govt. / Regulatory Authorities

Motes:

verification

1 Asper the Audited Financials of 7Y 2018, there s statutory fiabilities payable of Rs, 111.67 (Rs in lakhs). However na claim from tax and regulatory authority

[Total - Opertianal Claims.

6323

3.127 | 1.129

QLT



